65
LED LIGHTING
Power supplies and controls
LE
D
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
Po
w
er
 s
up
pl
ie
s
an
d
co
nt
ro
ls
SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS FOR LED
Model Watt Voltage
Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Length Width Height
SETDC12PVC 12W 230V AC / 12V DC 90 48 34 99SETDC12PVC 25
SETDC24PVC 24W 230V AC / 12V DC 115 48 34 99SETDC24PVC 25
SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS FOR LED
Model Watt Voltage
Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Length Width Height
SETDC15 15W 230VAC/12VDC 70 39 31 99SETDC15IP20 100
SETDC30 30W 230VAC/12VDC 85 58 38 99SETDC30IP20 100
SETDC60 60W 230VAC/12VDC 110 78 38 99SETDC60IP20 50
SEDC100 100W 230VAC/12VDC 159 98 38 99SETDC100IP20 20
SETDC150 150W 230VAC/12VDC 199 98 38 99SETDC150IP20 20
SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS FOR LED
Model Watt Voltage
Size (mm)
Catalogue number Packing
(pcs)Length Width Height
SETDC30I 30W 230VAC/12VDC 200 30 20 99SETDC30IP67 50
SETDC60I 60W 230VAC/12VDC 178 68 34 99SETDC60IP67 20
SETDC100I 100W 230VAC/12VDC 250 72 45 99SETDC100IP67 20
SETDC150I 150W 230VAC/12VDC 250 128 60 99SETDC150IP67 20